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Republic of the Philippines
OFFICE OF THE SOLICITOR GENERAL

134 Amorsolo St., Legaspi Village

J.HJ.I.“ Wl JS.{"* \

“f““‘ R 8
1
‘
l

( l JUN 25 2024 | |
1'ML
Y.

Makati City Jf\ | N Q-6 | |
,.L‘L\A.: @ LT
PURCHASE ORDER oy FINANCIEL MANAGE:£4T SERVIGES
Supplier: INNOVALITE INC. P.O.# 024-06-085
Address: Jenny's Avenue corner Pearl St., Greenland Subdivision, Rosario, Pasig City Date:  June 21, 2024
TIN: 008-398-122-000 Mode of Procurement;
Account No.: 1641-1049-45 Bank:  LBP - Pasig C. Raymundo Ave. Shopping
Telephone:  7900-0228, 7004-7105 email:  sales1 innovalitephilippines.com
Gentlemen:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: OFFICE OF THE SOLICITOR GENERAL

Date of Delivery:

Delivery Term: w/in 30 days upon receipt of PO
Payment Term: w/in 30 days upon final acceptance
Bank to bank

Stock No. Unit Description

Quantity

Unit Cost

Amount

Procurement of Electrical Supplies:

roll  [PHILFLEX, STRANDED CORD #12 WIRE

Type: Stranded Wire; Usable length: at least 150m per roll;
Gauge: #12; (3.5mm2); Can operate up to 600volts
Material: Pure soft virgin copper (for 100% conductivity)
Oil, Chemical, and Abrasion Resistant;

Ampacity: 40 amperes in air; 30 amperes in raceway
Compliant with Philippine Electrical Code Requirements

roll  |PHILFLEX, STRANDED CORD #14 WIRE

Type: Stranded Wire; Usable length: at least 150m per roll;
Gauge: #14; (2.0mm2); Can operate up to 600volts
Material: Pure soft virgin copper (for 100% conductivity)
Oil, Chemical, and Abrasion Resistant;

Ampacity: 35 amperes in air; 25 amperes in raceway
Compliant with Philippine Electrical Code Requirements

roll  |PHILFLEX, FLAT CORD #16 WIRE
Type: Flatcord Wire and Cable Type
Size (estimated): 16/2c (2 x 1.5mm2);
Usable length: At least 150m per roll
Rated Voltage: At least 300v

pcs  |CEILING RECEPTACLE FOR E27 BULB (WITH SCREW)
Ceiling Receptacle; With Screw; Cap: E27;

Materials: Plastic/Aminoplastic; Diameter; 4 1/4";

Voltage: At least 4A 250 V

pcs  |OMNI, LLAS0E27-6W-DL LED BULB

Watts: 5 to 6 W; DL; Voltage: 220-240V; 50-60Hz
Lumens: 750Im; Material: Preferably Plastic
Warranty: One (1) Year

pcs  |OMNI, LLA60E27-9W-DL LED BULB 9W
Watts: 9 W; DL; Voltage: 220-240V; 50-60Hz
Lumens: 1125Im; Material: Preferably Plastic
Warranty: One (1) Year
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Php  4,400.00

3,000.00

3,358.00

34.00

84.00

102.00

Php

13,200.00

9,000.00

3,358.00

272.00

1,428.00

1,734.00




Stock No. Unit

Description

Quantity

Unit Cost

Amount

pcs

pcs

pcs

MALE PLUG; SWING TYPE (WITH SCREW)
Voltage: 220V; Amperes: 10A; Heavy Duty

ECOLUM, CFS01T8DL18 LED T8 TUBULAR LAMP
SINGLE ENDED

Wattage; 18 W; DL; CT: 6500K;

Voltage; 100-240V

Lumens: 1800Im; Original

Warranty: One (1) Year

UTILITY BOX
Materials: Preferably Metal Box; With Cover and Screw;

Note: Supplier must warrant that in case of defective delivered item upon usage

of the end-user, it will be subject for replacement. The supplier will be alliowed

to deviate from the measurement provided that said deviations will be equal or
greater that those stipulated.

8

33.00

180.00

40.0

0

264.00

1,440.00

320.00

Total Amount in Words:

Thirty One Thousand Sixteen Pesos Only

Php

31,016.00

Conforme: tﬁ’m\\‘& V N GW i \ibﬂ

(Signature oyer prirted name)

SEP 13 202

(Date)

EDITHA R. BUENDIA
Director Iy, HRMAS

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay sha!l b2

T

4
i
!

Funds Available:
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