Republic of the Philippines

OFFICE OF THE SOLICITOR GENERAL

134 Amorsolo St., Legaspi Village Makati City

PURCHASE ORDER

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES

OFFIGE OF THE

Supplier:

INNOVALITE INC.

Address:

Jenny's Avenue corner Pearl St., Greenland Subdivision, Rosario, Pasig City

TIN:

008-398-122-000

Telephone:

Account No.: 1641-1049-45

7900-0228, 7004-7105

Bank:

LBP - Pasig C. Raymundo Ave.

email: sales1 innovalitephilippines.com P.O. # 024-06-085

Date:

June 21, 2024

Mode of Procurement:

Shopping

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

P	ace	of D	eliv)	ery:
-	1000		4.00	

OFFICE OF THE SOLICITOR GENERAL

Delivery Term: w/in 30 days upon receipt of PO

Place of Delivery: OFFICE OF THE SOLICITOR GENERAL Date of Delivery:			Delivery Term: w/in 30 days upon receipt of PO Payment Term: w/in 30 days upon final acceptance Bank to bank		
Stock No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
	roll	Procurement of Electrical Supplies: PHILFLEX, STRANDED CORD #12 WIRE Type: Stranded Wire; Usable length: at least 150m per roll; Gauge: #12; (3.5mm²); Can operate up to 600volts Material: Pure soft virgin copper (for 100% conductivity) Oil, Chemical, and Abrasion Resistant; Ampacity: 40 amperes in air; 30 amperes in raceway Compliant with Philippine Electrical Code Requirements	3	Php 4,400.00	Php 13,200.00
	roll	PHILFLEX, STRANDED CORD #14 WIRE Type: Stranded Wire; Usable length: at least 150m per roll; Gauge: #14; (2.0mm²); Can operate up to 600volts Material: Pure soft virgin copper (for 100% conductivity) Oil, Chemical, and Abrasion Resistant; Ampacity: 35 amperes in air; 25 amperes in raceway Compliant with Philippine Electrical Code Requirements	3	3,000.00	9,000.00
	roll	PHILFLEX, FLAT CORD #16 WIRE Type: Flatcord Wire and Cable Type Size (estimated): 16/2c (2 x 1.5mm²); Usable length: At least 150m per roll Rated Voltage: At least 300v	1	3,358.00	3,358.00
	pcs	CEILING RECEPTACLE FOR E27 BULB (WITH SCREW) Ceiling Receptacle; With Screw; Cap: E27; Materials: Plastic/Aminoplastic; Diameter: 4 1/4"; Voltage: At least 4A 250 V	8	34.00	272.00
	pcs	OMNI, LLA50E27-6W-DL LED BULB Watts: 5 to 6 W; DL; Voltage: 220-240V; 50-60Hz Lumens: 750Im; Material: Preferably Plastic Warranty: One (1) Year	17	84.00	1,428.00
	pcs	OMNI, LLA60E27-9W-DL LED BULB 9W Watts: 9 W; DL; Voltage: 220-240V; 50-60Hz Lumens: 1125lm; Material: Preferably Plastic Warranty: One (1) Year	17	102.00	1,734.00

Stock No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
	pcs	MALE PLUG; SWING TYPE (WITH SCREW) Voltage: 220V; Amperes: 10A; Heavy Duty	8	33.00	264.00
	pcs	ECOLUM, CFS01T8DL18 LED T8 TUBULAR LAMP SINGLE ENDED Wattage; 18 W; DL; CT: 6500K; Voltage; 100-240V Lumens: 1800lm; Original Warranty: One (1) Year	8	180.00	1,440.00
	pcs	UTILITY BOX Materials: Preferably Metal Box; With Cover and Screw;	8	40.00	320.00
		Note: Supplier must warrant that in case of defective delivered item upon usage of the end-user, it will be subject for replacement. The supplier will be alliowed to deviate from the measurement provided that said deviations will be equal or greater that those stipulated. Thirty One Thousand Sixteen Pesos Only			
Total Amount in	Php 31,016.00				

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be

Very truly yours,

Conforme:

JESSICA L. CASTRO 9 CAO, Administrative Division

EDITHA R. BUENDIA Director IV, HRMAS

Funds Available:

ALOBS: 02 10/101-224-06-347

ARIEL J. UBIÑA Chief Accountant